TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

EEANEEAFEEPLT
(NTDNESSYINCLIDADYIFYE)
STATIC ELIMINATOR

{PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

wrigs
SECTION

o3 ER
SECTION NUMBER

534BZ 630

214




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

BT OFDN3AF3VOF

(NSINFROTYNCLIDNIYIFYE)
STATIC ELIMINATOR
(PRESS WITH PLLATE CHANGER)

LAY
SECTICN

wI Ve YBS

| 534Bz 630

SECTION NUMBER

Xv—r ORFRESTREELTEINAOT, kv FEETETLTIHE L,

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

% ,indicate the set number

Mo ggzﬁg ggngN %%E%/ PART NAME ]
iy 0 WES/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Qty
5342 61 895 BTN 4D 333Y9F ASSY STATIC ELIMINATOR ASSY 1
PAUB,HTAV U.S.A.,CANADA
1-9,12-14
5342 61 915 ATV OFOMIEIVIF ASSY STATIC ELIMINATOR ASSY 1
1-9,12-14
1 9642051014 FAYI2IY M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 5
2 9710050008 N"RY“H“ R M5 SPRING WASHER M5 10
3 964208052514 FAMIRYN MBX25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X25 2
4 98191 BTN FINIFIHOAT STATIC ELIMINATOR 1
4 99711001 AL N NERT STATIC ELIMINATOR 1
FAUR-BTE U.S.A.,CANADA
5 5290 61 916-3  F2194byWshion MOUNTING BRACKET 1
6 9660050014 TYh M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 4
7 9642053014 FAR2RIN M5X30 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X30 2
8 5340 61 891 FIOINN - BAR 1
FPAih,hFan U.S.A.-CANADA
8 5340 61 911-1 F299n%~ BAR 1
9 9670051008 JIURRNILE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 1
10 5344 62 113 INI5YE BRACKET 1
11 5486 76 525 AZYp» STUD i
12 9716050014 ES8%“h*x M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 3
13 5342 61 911 2°L-=Fk PLATE 1
14 5344 61 914 359 BRACKET 1

215





